¥ HYDRAULIC JACKS

DK40Q / DK60Q

Capacity: 4,0/6,0t
Max. height: 600 mm

DK100Q / DK120Q

Capacity:

Capacity

Min. height
Max. height
Frame length
Handle length
Frame height
Width
Weight

10,0/12,0t
Max. height: 585 mm

DK40Q

40t

140 mm
600 mm
800 mm
950 mm
240 mm
500 mm

95 kg

Jack for trucks, agricultural
machinery & contractors’ ma
chines

Low minimum height of only
140 mm

Can be fitted with pneumatic tyres
for easy manoeuvring (option)

Wide and robust frame made of
high-strength steel

Fitted with quick-lift pedal for easy
reach of lifting point

Precise and safe control whilst
lowering

Manual dead man’s release for opti-
mum safety when lowering

Built-in safety overload valve

Ergonomically designed handle en-
suring positive and safe operation

Jack for trucks, agricultural
machinery & contractors’
machines

Low minimum height of only
150 mm

Can be fitted with pneumatic tyres
for easy manoeuvring (option)

Wide and robust frame made of
high-strength steel

Fitted with quick-lift pedal for easy
reach of lifting point

Precise and safe control whilst
lowering

Manual dead man’s release for
optimum safety when lowering

Built-in safety overload valve

Ergonomically designed handle en-
suring positive and safe operation

DK60Q DKI0O0Q DKI20Q
60t 10,0 t 12,0t

140 mm 150 mm 150 mm

600 mm 585 mm 585 mm

800 mm 805 mm 805 mm

1200 mm 950 mm 1200 mm
240 mm 260 mm 260 mm

500 mm 530 mm 530 mm

95 kg 118 kg 118 kg

600 / 585
140/ 150

500/530

GARAGE EQUIPMENT

AUSTRALIA’S AUTO WAREHOUSE
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