### **HYDRAULIC JACKS**

#### **DK40Q / DK60Q**



## Jack for trucks, agricultural machinery & contractors' machines

Low minimum height of only 140 mm

Can be fitted with pneumatic tyres for easy manoeuvring (option)

Wide and robust frame made of high-strength steel

Fitted with quick-lift pedal for easy reach of lifting point

Precise and safe control whilst lowering

Manual dead man's release for optimum safety when lowering

Built-in safety overload valve

Ergonomically designed handle ensuring positive and safe operation





#### **DK100Q / DK120Q**



Capacity: 10,0 / 12,0 t Max. height: 585 mm

# Jack for trucks, agricultural machinery & contractors' machines

Low minimum height of only 150 mm

Can be fitted with pneumatic tyres for easy manoeuvring (option)

Wide and robust frame made of high-strength steel

Fitted with quick-lift pedal for easy reach of lifting point

Precise and safe control whilst lowering

Manual dead man's release for optimum safety when lowering

Built-in safety overload valve

Ergonomically designed handle ensuring positive and safe operation





	DK40Q	DK60Q	DK100Q	DK120Q
Capacity	4,0 t	6,0 t	10,0 t	12,0 t
Min. height	140 mm	140 mm	150 mm	150 mm
Max. height	600 mm	600 mm	585 mm	585 mm
Frame length	800 mm	800 mm	805 mm	805 mm
Handle length	950 mm	1200 mm	950 mm	1200 mm
Frame height	240 mm	240 mm	260 mm	260 mm
Width	500 mm	500 mm	530 mm	530 mm
Weight	95 kg	95 kg	118 kg	118 kg



